

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4249 of 2023

=====

JUNAGADH DISTRICT PANCHAYAT THROUGH ITS EXECUTIVE
ENGINEER

Versus

LATE MUKESH DAYASHANKAR RAVAL THROUGH WIDOW BHAVNABEN
MUKESHBHAI RAVAL & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3

MR SAMIR B GOHIL(5718) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 01/04/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 01.07.2025. Interim relief, granted earlier,
to continue till the next date of hearing.

NIVYA A. NAIR

(M. K. THAKKER,J)